
Annexure C 

List of Operation Creditors 

S. 

No.  

Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed  

(In Rs.) 

Amount Admitted 

(Provisionally) (In Rs.) 

1.  Surya Synpacks private Limited 2,01,851 2,01,851 

2.  Napin Impex Limited 2,27,80,965 

 

2,27,80,965 

 

3.  SPCX Private Limited 49,89,483 49,89,483 

4.  "Employees State Insurance 

Corporation” 

3,09,066 3,09,066 

Total 2,82,81,365 2,82,81,365 


